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HP202223003520996

HP202223007153813

HP202223009873764

HP202223009880631
HP202324000087809

HP202324000090311

HP202324000107573
HP202324000108857

HP202324000127528
HP202324000135479

HP202324000151529

HP202324000158745

HP202324000160623

HP202324000167933

HP202324000223261
HP202324000239318

HP202324000241281

HP202324000287264

HP202324000288089

HP202324000334845

HP202324000335149
HP202324000339746
HP202324000352204

HP202324000375280

HP202324000378007

HP202324000383325

HP202324000392321

DIMPLE THAKUR /THAKUR LAL

SHRUTI /SOHAN LAL

DEEPIKA /KASHMIR SINGH

LIZA JASWAL /ANIL JASWAL
Ritika /Durga Dass

Pallavi /Roop Chand

Hemani /Gulab Singh
Priya /NAROTAM RAM

Komal /Pawan Kumar
Mohit Rao /Leeladhar

Shagun /Dinesh Kumar
Komal /Sunder Singh
Shivani /DIWAN CHAND
Monika Devi /Tara Chand

Astha /BHUP SINGH

Pooja Devi /Dhani Ram
Shivani /Prabhu Ram
Divya /BHIM SINGH
Aarchi Chauhan /RAMESH
KUMAR

Palak /Narender Kumar

Monika Thakur /Leela Dhar
Metali /HUMENDER SINGH
Anjali /Devinder Singh

Sandli /ROSHAN LAL
Roshani Devi /Darshan Singh
Tamanna Devi /Ramesh Kumar

Yashita Dhiman /RAMESH

XXXXXX0060

XXXXXX7528

XXXXXX0215

XXXXXX6029
XXXXXX5402

XXXXXX4986

XXXXXX2496
XXXXXX3978

XXXXXX8466
XXXXXX8876

XXXXXX2166

XXXXXX4381

XXXXXX0128

XXXXXX9917

XXXXXX0210
XXXXXX7252

XXXXXX1942

XXXXXX0027

XXXXXX4408

XXXXXX3818

XXXXXX5584
XXXXXX2101
XXXXXX7816

XXXXXX4013

XXXXXX2214

XXXXXX3290

XXXXXX2758

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC]]
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]]
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]]

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]]

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
M.SC (BOTANY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC]]
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

M.SC (ZOOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-

HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

STUDENTS

KALPANA CHAWLA CHATRAVRITI YOJANA-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-

HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-

HIMACHAL PRADESH

KALPANA CHAWLA CHATRAVRITI YOJANA-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-

HIMACHAL PRADESH

KALPANA CHAWLA CHATRAVRITI YOJANA-HIMACHAL PRADESH
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HIMACHAL PRADESH
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KUMAR HIMACHAL PRADESH
28 HP202324000392490 | Diya /DHARAM SINGH XXXXXX1866 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-
HIMACHAL PRADESH
29 HP202324000394826 | Vedika /Devender Kumar XXXXXX8537 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-
HIMACHAL PRADESH
30 HP202324000395299 | Shivangi /Chatar Dass XXXXXX1981 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-
HIMACHAL PRADESH
31 HP202324000396813 | Urmila Kumari /Sher Singh XXXXXX1199 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC] CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-
HIMACHAL PRADESH
32 HP202324000397662 | Muskan /KARTAR SINGH XXXXXX8468 | M.SC (ZOOLOGY) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-
HIMACHAL PRADESH
33 HP202324000399608 = Nitish Kumar /Lekh Ram XXXXXX3967 = BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-
APPLICATION) HIMACHAL PRADESH
34 HP202324000420213 | Ramesh Kumar /RAM CHAND XXXXXX7201 | BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-
HIMACHAL PRADESH
35 HP202324000438940 = Gungun /KHUB RAM XXXXXX0943 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) KALPANA CHAWLA CHATRAVRITI YOJANA-HIMACHAL PRADESH
36 HP202324000453558 | Himanshu /Khem Chand XXXXXX0800 = BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC | CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-
HIMACHAL PRADESH
37 HP202324000525303 | Sanjana /RAMLAL XXXXXX4644 = BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC | CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-
HIMACHAL PRADESH
38 HP202324000588424 = Asha Devi /RAJU XXXXXX2623 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-
HIMACHAL PRADESH
39 HP202324000621142 | Sonam Zangmo /SONAM XXXXXX0390 = BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS INDIRA GANDHI UTKRISHT CHATRAVRITI YOJANA -HIMACHAL PRADESH
NAMGYAL
40 HP202324000692976 | Yamnish /DUNI CHAND XXXXXX5309 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-
HIMACHAL PRADESH
41 HP202324000697755 | Bharti Sharma /Ramesh Kumar XXXXXX7249 = BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) KALPANA CHAWLA CHATRAVRITI YOJANA-HIMACHAL PRADESH
42 HP202324000707691 | Manvi Thakur /RAJENDER XXXXXX2893 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) KALPANA CHAWLA CHATRAVRITI YOJANA-HIMACHAL PRADESH
KUMAR
43 HP202324000758769 | Mushkan /Het ram XXXXXX3464 = BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC] CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-
HIMACHAL PRADESH
44 HP202324000764165 | Reema Kumari /Hans Raj XXXXXX4877 | M.SC (CHEMISTRY) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-
HIMACHAL PRADESH
45 HP202324000781338 | Devender Kumar /DEVI SINGH XXXXXX6383 = BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-
HIMACHAL PRADESH
46 HP202324000786095 = Priyanka Devi /Ashok Kumar XXXXXX7073 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-
HIMACHAL PRADESH
47 HP202324000799557 | Vinakshi Devi /Jagar nath XXXXXX0935 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) KALPANA CHAWLA CHATRAVRITI YOJANA-HIMACHAL PRADESH
48 HP202324000887247 | Kajal Sohal /YUGAL KISHOR XXXXXX3176 | BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-
HIMACHAL PRADESH
49 HP202324000993530 | Naveen Kumar /Jeevan Ram XXXXXX0714 | BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-
HIMACHAL PRADESH
50 HP202324001090221 | Prakash Chauhan /BANSHILAL | XXXXXX2852 | BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-
HIMACHAL PRADESH
51 HP202324001124933 | Muskan /TEK CHAND XXXXXX6095 = BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) KALPANA CHAWLA CHATRAVRITI YOJANA-HIMACHAL PRADESH
52 HP202324001150022 | Akanksha /VIPAN KUMAR XXXXXX4525 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) KALPANA CHAWLA CHATRAVRITI YOJANA-HIMACHAL PRADESH
53 HP202324001263466 @ Palak Sharma /RAM NATH XXXXXX3700 = BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC | KALPANA CHAWLA CHATRAVRITI YOJANA-HIMACHAL PRADESH
54 HP202324001279591 | Anamika /SANJAY KUMAR XXXXXX0431 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-
HIMACHAL PRADESH
55 HP202324001280059 = Gaurav /PALAS RAM XXXXXX6509 = BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-

HIMACHAL PRADESH
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CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-
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60
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64

HP202324001283129

HP202324001284579

HP202324001291495

HP202324001306858

HP202324001615452

HP202324001697176

HP202324001724972

HP202324001770731

HP202324001910995

Ravi /HET RAM

Sunita Devi /BRIKAM SINGH
Yash Chauhan /TULA RAM
Himanshu Prashar /RAMESH
KUMAR

Priti /Naresh Kumar
Lobzang Chhimed /SONAM
RIGZIN

Shivam Raj /DESH RAJ

Lalit Thakur /HARI CHAND

Anchal /KULDEEP SINGH

XXXXXX5641

XXXXXX9000

XXXXXX3700

XXXXXX2606

XXXXXX4387

XXXXXX2919

XXXXXX9664

XXXXXX6334

XXXXXX4142

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]]

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]]

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-

HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-

HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
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