NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
	HP202223003520996	DIMPLE THAKUR /THAKUR LAL	XXXXXX0060	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS- HIMACHAL PRADESH
	HP202223007153813	SHRUTI /SOHAN LAL	XXXXXX7528	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
	HP202223009873764	DEEPIKA /KASHMIR SINGH	XXXXXX0215	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
	HP202223009880631	LIZA JASWAL /ANIL JASWAL	XXXXXX6029	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]	KALPANA CHAWLA CHATRAVRITI YOJANA-HIMACHAL PRADESH
	HP202324000087809	Ritika /Durga Dass	XXXXXX5402	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
	HP202324000090311	Pallavi /Roop Chand	XXXXXX4986	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
	HP202324000107573	Hemani /Gulab Singh	XXXXXX2496	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	KALPANA CHAWLA CHATRAVRITI YOJANA-HIMACHAL PRADESH
	HP202324000108857	Priya /NAROTAM RAM	XXXXXX3978	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
	HP202324000127528	Komal /Pawan Kumar	XXXXXX8466	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]	KALPANA CHAWLA CHATRAVRITI YOJANA-HIMACHAL PRADESH
0	HP202324000135479	Mohit Rao /Leeladhar	XXXXXX8876	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
1	HP202324000151529	Shagun /Dinesh Kumar	XXXXXX2166	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
2	HP202324000158745	Komal /Sunder Singh	XXXXXX4381	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS- HIMACHAL PRADESH
3	HP202324000160623	Shivani /DIWAN CHAND	XXXXXX0128	M.SC (BOTANY)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
4	HP202324000167933	Monika Devi /Tara Chand	XXXXXX9917	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
5	HP202324000223261	Astha /BHUP SINGH	XXXXXX0210	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	KALPANA CHAWLA CHATRAVRITI YOJANA-HIMACHAL PRADESH
6	HP202324000239318	Pooja Devi /Dhani Ram	XXXXXX7252	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
7	HP202324000241281	Shivani /Prabhu Ram	XXXXXX1942	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
В	HP202324000287264	Divya /BHIM SINGH	XXXXXX0027	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
9	HP202324000288089	Aarchi Chauhan /RAMESH KUMAR	XXXXXX4408	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]	KALPANA CHAWLA CHATRAVRITI YOJANA-HIMACHAL PRADESH
0	HP202324000334845	Palak /Narender Kumar	XXXXXX3818	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
1	HP202324000335149	Monika Thakur /Leela Dhar	XXXXXX5584	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]	KALPANA CHAWLA CHATRAVRITI YOJANA-HIMACHAL PRADESH
2	HP202324000339746	Metali /HUMENDER SINGH	XXXXXX2101	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	KALPANA CHAWLA CHATRAVRITI YOJANA-HIMACHAL PRADESH
3	HP202324000352204	Anjali /Devinder Singh	XXXXXX7816	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
4	HP202324000375280	Sandli /ROSHAN LAL	XXXXXX4013	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
5	HP202324000378007	Roshani Devi /Darshan Singh	XXXXXX2214	M.SC (ZOOLOGY)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
6	HP202324000383325	Tamanna Devi /Ramesh Kumar	XXXXXX3290	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
7	HP202324000392321	Yashita Dhiman /RAMESH	XXXXXX2758	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
		KUMAR			HIMACHAL PRADESH
28	HP202324000392490	Diya /DHARAM SINGH	XXXXXX1866	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
29	HP202324000394826	Vedika /Devender Kumar	XXXXXX8537	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
30	HP202324000395299	Shivangi /Chatar Dass	XXXXXX1981	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS- HIMACHAL PRADESH
31	HP202324000396813	Urmila Kumari /Sher Singh	XXXXXX1199	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS- HIMACHAL PRADESH
32	HP202324000397662	Muskan /KARTAR SINGH	XXXXXX8468	M.SC (ZOOLOGY)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS- HIMACHAL PRADESH
33	HP202324000399608	Nitish Kumar /Lekh Ram	XXXXXX3967	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS- HIMACHAL PRADESH
34	HP202324000420213	Ramesh Kumar /RAM CHAND	XXXXXX7201	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS- HIMACHAL PRADESH
35	HP202324000438940	Gungun /KHUB RAM	XXXXXX0943	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	KALPANA CHAWLA CHATRAVRITI YOJANA-HIMACHAL PRADESH
36	HP202324000453558	Himanshu /Khem Chand	XXXXXX0800	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
37	HP202324000525303	Sanjana /RAMLAL	XXXXXX4644	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
38	HP202324000588424	Asha Devi /RAJU	XXXXXX2623	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
39	HP202324000621142	Sonam Zangmo /SONAM NAMGYAL	XXXXXX0390	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	INDIRA GANDHI UTKRISHT CHATRAVRITI YOJANA -HIMACHAL PRADESH
40	HP202324000692976	Yamnish /DUNI CHAND	XXXXXX5309	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS- HIMACHAL PRADESH
41	HP202324000697755	Bharti Sharma /Ramesh Kumar	XXXXXX7249	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	KALPANA CHAWLA CHATRAVRITI YOJANA-HIMACHAL PRADESH
42	HP202324000707691	Manvi Thakur /RAJENDER KUMAR	XXXXXX2893	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	KALPANA CHAWLA CHATRAVRITI YOJANA-HIMACHAL PRADESH
43	HP202324000758769	Mushkan /Het ram	XXXXXX3464	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
44	HP202324000764165	Reema Kumari /Hans Raj	XXXXXX4877	M.SC (CHEMISTRY)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
45	HP202324000781338	Devender Kumar /DEVI SINGH	XXXXXX6383	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS- HIMACHAL PRADESH
46	HP202324000786095	Priyanka Devi /Ashok Kumar	XXXXXX7073	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS- HIMACHAL PRADESH
47	HP202324000799557	Vinakshi Devi /Jagar nath	XXXXXX0935	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	KALPANA CHAWLA CHATRAVRITI YOJANA-HIMACHAL PRADESH
48	HP202324000887247	Kajal Sohal /YUGAL KISHOR	XXXXXX3176	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS- HIMACHAL PRADESH
49	HP202324000993530	Naveen Kumar /Jeevan Ram	XXXXXX0714	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
50	HP202324001090221	Prakash Chauhan /BANSHI LAL	XXXXXX2852	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
51	HP202324001124933	Muskan /TEK CHAND	XXXXXX6095	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	KALPANA CHAWLA CHATRAVRITI YOJANA-HIMACHAL PRADESH
52	HP202324001150022	Akanksha /VIPAN KUMAR	XXXXXX4525	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	KALPANA CHAWLA CHATRAVRITI YOJANA-HIMACHAL PRADESH
53	HP202324001263466	Palak Sharma /RAM NATH	XXXXXX3700	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]	KALPANA CHAWLA CHATRAVRITI YOJANA-HIMACHAL PRADESH
54	HP202324001279591	Anamika /SANJAY KUMAR	XXXXXX0431	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
55	HP202324001280059	Gaurav /PALAS RAM	XXXXXX6509	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

NSP 2.0 page 2 of 3

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
56	HP202324001283129	Ravi /HET RAM	XXXXXX5641	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS- HIMACHAL PRADESH
57	HP202324001284579	Sunita Devi /BRIKAM SINGH	XXXXX9000	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS- HIMACHAL PRADESH
58	HP202324001291495	Yash Chauhan /TULA RAM	XXXXXX3700	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS- HIMACHAL PRADESH
59	HP202324001306858	Himanshu Prashar /RAMESH KUMAR	XXXXXX2606	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
60	HP202324001615452	Priti /Naresh Kumar	XXXXXX4387	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS- HIMACHAL PRADESH
61	HP202324001697176	Lobzang Chhimed /SONAM RIGZIN	XXXXXX2919	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS- HIMACHAL PRADESH
62	HP202324001724972	Shivam Raj /DESH RAJ	XXXXXX9664	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS- HIMACHAL PRADESH
63	HP202324001770731	Lalit Thakur /HARI CHAND	XXXXXX6334	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
64	HP202324001910995	Anchal /KULDEEP SINGH	XXXXXX4142	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

NSP 2.0 page 3 of 3